
 

 

California Skeet Championships - Kern County Gun Club
Doubles Winners
9/11/2020 - 9/13/2020

Shooter Score Award Payout

Fry, Joe (272405) 99 CH $128.00

Foley, Brian (161890) 98 RU $76.80

Vanderford, Clint (284379) 98 3RD $51.20

Reid, Layman (271953) 94 AA1 $24.00

Hansen, Homer (195415) 88 AA2

Binns, Bruce (168360) 97 A1 $60.00

Lyman, John (252386) 97 A2 $36.00

Frey, Andre (247424) 96 A3 $24.00

Williamson, Craig (296393) 95 B1 $66.00

Liu, Warren (128943) 94 B2 $39.60

Groover, Shane (291571) 93 B3 $26.40

Stefanac, Lana (294572) 93 C1 $25.20

Tooker, Wayne (258209) 83 C2 $16.80

Berry, Jean (169119) 82 C3

Collier, Sean (255930) 91 D1 $30.00

Petty, Shawn (305494) 87 D2 $18.00

Marquez, Jonathan (307292) 86 D3 $12.00

Fry, Joe (272405) 99 JRCH

Fitzgerald, Lola (284546) 95 JRRU

Brown, Thommy (282587) 93 JR3

Petty, Shawn (305494) 87 JR11

Foley, Brian (161890) 98 TSCH

Bocks, Daniel (277577) 95 TSRU

Kirk, Eric (220355) 94 TS3

Groover, Shane (291571) 93 TS11

Reid, Layman (271953) 94 SUCH

Stefanac, Lana (294572) 93 SURU

Buckner, Teresa (294573) 91 SU3

Binns, Evan (170221) 90 SU11

Vanderford, Clint (284379) 98 SSCH

Lyman, John (252386) 97 SSRU

Williamson, Craig (296393) 95 SS3

Alexander, Jeff (152443) 95 SS11



Binns, Bruce (168360) 97 SRCH

Frey, Andre (247424) 96 SRRU

Van Ryzin, Mark (243396) 94 SR3

Key, W Keith (135500) 93 SR11

Wurster, Richard (271502) 96 VTCH

Liu, Warren (128943) 94 VTRU

Bolt, Cliff (89413) 91 VT3

Jeffers, Harold (160438) 87 VT11

Berry, Jean (169119) 82 SVCH

Vann, C Neil (103332) 79 SVRU

Parachini, Vic (234587) 72 SV3

Fitzgerald, Lola (284546) 95 LYCH

Stefanac, Lana (294572) 93 LYRU

Buckner, Teresa (294573) 91 LY3

Berry, Jean (169119) 82 LY11

Snyder, John (125172) 95 MLCH

Groover, Shane (291571) 93 MLRU

Deburger, Joshua (277216) 85 ML3

Jackson, Natalie (311040) 68 ML11

Frey, Andre (247424) 96 MVCH

Wurster, Richard (271502) 96 MVRU

Van Ryzin, Mark (243396) 94 MV3

Liu, Warren (128943) 94 MV11

Balma, Steven (305232) 87 2MCH $5.00

Marquez, Jonathan (307292) 86 2MCH $5.00


